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Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 29 candidates for
recruitment to (08) EIGHT PERMANENT POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14)IN THE

PUNJAB PRISONS, UNDER THE PUNJAB HOME DEPARTMENT, 2015 have been

PRESS RELEASE

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting test held on 11-04-2015. Only those
candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified
conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring

all original documents and CNIC at the time of Interview. Call up letters for interview will be

uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be informed through emails. All

candidates are directed to bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time

of interview.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

SR. ROLL
NO.  NO.
1 10013
2 10040
3 10050
4 10060
5 10097
6 10100
7 10115
8 10181
9 10188
10 10200
11 10240
12 10346
13 10345
14 10353
15 10394
16 10400
17 10486
18 10491
19 10515
20 10579

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ADNAN ASLAM

AHMAD MUSAWAR

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ASAM UR REHMAN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ATTA MOHIU DIN

GHULAM ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN

IHSAN GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD REHMAN CHISHTY
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ALI
HAMEED ULLAH
ASHFAQ HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD NAZ
MUHAMMAD GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MANZOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHER MUHAMMAD
NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL KAREEM
MEHRAM ALI

DIN MUHAMMAD

JAVID AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NISAR AHMAD



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2.

10599
10606
10619
10666
10707
10762
10800
10820
10854

MUSTANSAR YOUNAS
NABEEL IDREES
NASEER AHMAD
RIZWAN MANSHA
SAQIB MUJTABA
SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN
UMER FAROOQ HANIF
WAQAS MUNIR
ZEESHAN-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES SIDDIQUIE
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
GHULAM MUJTABA
SYED IQRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MASOOD AHMED

This Result Intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.1F2015

Dated: 15-04-2015
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