PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE



PRESS RELEASE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that <u>following 29 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>(08) EIGHT PERMANENT POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB PRISONS</u>, <u>UNDER THE PUNJAB HOME DEPARTMENT</u>, <u>2015</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting test held on 11-04-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of Interview</u>. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be informed through emails. <u>All candidates are directed to bring two sets of photocopies of their documents at the time of interview</u>.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u></u>		
1	10013	ABDUL RAZZAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
2	10040	ADNAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
3	10050	AHMAD MUSAWAR	MUHAMMAD ARIF
4	10060	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ALI
5	10097	ASAM UR REHMAN	HAMEED ULLAH
6	10100	ASHIQ HUSSAIN	ASHFAQ HUSSAIN
7	10115	ATTA MOHIU DIN	MANZOOR AHMAD NAZ
8	10181	GHULAM ALI	MUHAMMAD GHULAM RASOOL
9	10188	GHULAM MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
10	10200	HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN	MANZOOR KHAN
11	10240	IHSAN GHAFOOR	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
12	10346	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	SHER MUHAMMAD
13	10345	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	NASEER AHMAD
14	10353	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
15	10394	MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN	ABDUL KAREEM
16	10400	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	MEHRAM ALI
17	10486	MUHAMMAD RASHID	DIN MUHAMMAD
18	10491	MUHAMMAD REHMAN CHISHTY	JAVID AKHTAR
19	10515	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
20	10579	MUHAMMAD ZAHID HUSSAIN	NISAR AHMAD

21	10599	MUSTANSAR YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
22	10606	NABEEL IDREES	MUHAMMAD IDREES SIDDIQUIE
23	10619	NASEER AHMAD	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
24	10666	RIZWAN MANSHA	MUHAMMAD MANSHA
25	10707	SAQIB MUJTABA	GHULAM MUJTABA
26	10762	SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN	SYED IQRAR HUSSAIN
27	10800	UMER FAROOQ HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF
28	10820	WAQAS MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
29	10854	ZEESHAN-UL-HASSAN	MASOOD AHMED

2. This Result Intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.1F2015

Dated: <u>15-04-2015</u>

Secretary